HEART’S JOURNEY

July 1, 2018

DRESSAGE SEAT EQUITATION
S. Taylor  April May’s Chance

A. Fudro Spirit's Charming Lady
V.Burd Solo’s One and Only

S. Murphy One Who Brings Peace
USDF - A

A. Nalli Queen of Hearts
E. Cassady Smarty

USDF - B

E. Cassady Smarty

A. Nalli Queen of Hearts
USDF-C

V. Burd Solo’s One and Only

S. Murphy One Who Brings Peace
A. Nalli Queen of Hearts
E. Pepper Blue Collar Man

TRAINING -1

V. Burd Solo’s One and Only

S. Murphy One Who Brings Peace
C. Coxe Cant’ Touch This
E. Pepper Blue Collar Man
E. Gutierrez Atreyu
TRAINING -2

J. James Kaleidoscope

C. Coxe Can’t Touch This

K. Speziale Threat Level Midnight

M. Coleman Starlight

L. Huey Matador

E. Gutierrez Atreyu
TRAINING -3

J. James Kaleidoscope

K. Speziale Threat Level Midnight
M. Coleman Duncan

K. Grube Make Me Noble
M. Morehouse Encanto of Wildfire
A. Altemose Shoe Shine Man
M. Coleman Starlight

L. Huey Matador

TRAINING LEVEL RIDER TEST
A. Fudro Spirit's Charming Lady
FIRST-1

K. Grube Make Me Noble
R. Vales Duncan

A. Fudro Spirit's Charming Lady
FIRST -2

S. Morse Ravenhill Tsornin
S. Taylor  April May’s Chance
K. Killo My Last Good Fortune
FIRST -3

S. Morse Ravenhill Tsornin
S. Taylor  April May’s Chance
K. Killo My Last Good Fortune
R. Vales Duncan
SECOND -2 & 3

D. Pomeroy (2) Mack the Knife
D. Pomeroy (3) Mack the Knife
CT-TOC

K. Grube (I-B) Make Me Noble
G. Gardner (BN-A)Tough Cookie

72.000
62.000
60.000
59.000

65.000
62.500

67.500
64.688

65.500
64.750
60.000
58.500

65.217
64.130
63.043
60.435
54.130

65.962
64.423
62.500
60.769
60.385
55.962

64.091
63.409
63.182
61.364
60.000
59.773
59.773
57.955

59.200

59.259
59.074
53.333

63.906
60.156
56.718

64.558
62.794
60.147
56.617

61.666
60.975

33.75
33.88



